DWK Life Sciences Honored with EcoVadis Bronze for Sustainability Efforts

## DWK Life Sciences Honored with EcoVadis Bronze for Sustainability Efforts



DWK Life Sciences is proud to announce that the company has been honored with a Bronze Medal by EcoVadis in recognition of its steadfast commitment to establishing a sustainable organization. This prestigious award is a testament to DWK Life Sciences' collective efforts across the entire group.

As a global organization with melting furnaces and a diverse range of products encompassing glass and plastic compounds, DWK Life Sciences considers this achievement a significant milestone. The Bronze Medal from EcoVadis underscores the company's dedication to sustainable practices and responsible business operations.

"We are thrilled to be recognized with a Bronze Medal by EcoVadis, reflecting our ongoing commitment to sustainability across our global operations," said Armin Reiche, CEO at DWK Life Sciences. "This achievement motivates us to push further, and we are currently working towards attaining a Silver Medal in our continuous efforts to contribute to a more sustainable future."

DWK Life Sciences remains steadfast in its mission to implement environmentally friendly practices, reduce its carbon footprint, and promote sustainable innovation within the industry. The company looks forward to building on this success and achieving even greater milestones in its sustainability journey.

For further information or media inquiries, please contact:

Sustainability@dwk.com